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o Everything you wear. Everywhere you go.

leave brokrn hearts in your stride.
Be the dream girl The chase is on
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he beautiful person
Inslde out needs a
helps you in doing
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THE
MOOD
MAKER

Become the dream girl and be the object of his
obsession.His heart will forever by yours
to command
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NATNIK A
VENUS'S ENVY

Be the object of your nemesis’ envy and jealousy, Show the
indifference and let them keep guessing who is more
beautiful you or your apparel
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UNOPPOSED SELECTION

selection this garments will never let you down,
It will abways gove you appraisel for it.




DESIGN.NO

2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109

GST - 5% EXTRA

DESCRIPTION

DESIGNER SAREE
DESIGNER SAREE
DESIGNER SAREE
DESIGNER SAREE
DESIGNER SAREE
DESIGNER SAREE
DESIGNER SAREE
DESIGNER SAREE
DESIGNER SAREE

NAINIK A

PRICE

2795/-
2895/-
2755/-
2895/-
2895/-
2895/-
2655 /-
2655 /-
2755/-
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