

































DESIGN.NO	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
2101	DESIGNER SAREE	2795/-
2102	DESIGNER SAREE	2895/-
2103	DESIGNER SAREE	2755/-
2104	DESIGNER SAREE	2895/-
2105	DESIGNER SAREE	2895/-
2106	DESIGNER SAREE	2895/-
2107	DESIGNER SAREE	2655/-
2108	DESIGNER SAREE	2655/-
2109	DESIGNER SAREE	2755/-

GST - 5% EXTRA







